
3442
Articles to accompany the Medicines.

Set of Scales and Weights
Graduated Drop Me'a&ure-
Wine Glass, Graduated
.Pair of Scissors ..._.̂ .M.... .. . ̂ ^_
Syringes ... ...
Lancets
Bandages of different sizes
Yards of Calico
Do. Flannel

Papers of Needles, Pins, and T
Tourniquet ... ...
Oiled Silk
Oil Silk Adhesive Plaster
Lint ... ...
Sponge
Cotton Wool
Set of Common Splints
Charges of Vaccine Lymph

*
',
'.
i
i ""

reads

.
Trusses (Single) 36 inches in girth

Do. (Double) Do.

• J\

Enema Syringe, with printed Directions for its use
Elastic Catheter, No. 8

INo.
1
1
1
2
2

12
6
6
2
1
lyd.
1 yd.
| Ib.
1 oz.
21b.
INo.
2
1
1
1
1

INo.
1
1
1
2
2

12
6
6
2
1
lyd.
2 yds.
lib.
2 oz.
31b.
1 No.
2
1
1
1
1

INo.
1 .
1
1
2
2

12
6
6
2
1
lyd.
3 yds.
lib.
2 oz.
41b.
INo.
2
1
1
1
1

T. H. FARRER, .
Secretary.

F. W. BEECHEY.
W. H. WALKER.

rPIHE Inclosure Commissioners for England and Wales hereby give notice, that applications have
JL been made by the under-mentioned persons, for the advance of the under-mentioned Sums, by

way of Loan, under the provisions of the Act of the 13th and 14th Viet. cap. 31, for the drainage of
the lands hereinafter specified:

Name of Applicant.

Richard Longuet Orlebar,
of Hinwick, in the
county of Bedford, Es-
quire : .

The Reverend William
Bishton Garnett, of
Bunbury, in the county
Chester, Clerk .

The Right Honourable
William Viscount Sid-
mouth

The Reverend George
". Dugard, of' Barnard

Castle, in the county of
Durham, Clerk .

The Reverend John
George Edwards, of
Whorlton, in the county
of Durham, Clerk

Joseph Dodds, of Stock-
ton-on-Tees, in the
county of Durham,
Esquire, and Ann, his

.wife . . . .

The Most Noble Henry
Duke of Beaufort, KG.

The Reverend William
Dewe, of Westpn-on-
Trent, in the county of
Derby, Clerk

Name of Estate.

/ Poddincrton ")
>• and >
\ Hinwick i
) J

\

>- Lands in
)
)
S- Upottery
)

/ Houldsworth 1
t Farm J
)

/ Deal-house 1
f Farm J
j

Lands .in

. .
1 (v Lands ia <

(
\

> Coates
)

Parish.

Poddingtou

Bunbury .

Upottery

Barnard Castle

Gainford

Norton

Stoke Gifford, Fil-
ton, Great Bad-
minster, Acton Tur-
ville, Tormarton

Coates

County.

.. "
v •' - > >

Bedford : ^

Chester

Devon

Durham

Durham

Durham

N

> Gloucester
)

Gloucester

Sums
applied for

by way
of Loan.

£

'500

150

2000

-275

200

460

5000

450


