Articles to accompany the Medicines.

Set of Scales and Weights	***	•••	•••	[1 No.	1 No.	l No.
Graduated Drop Measure	•••	***			1.	1	1.
Wine Glass, Graduated		•••		°	1	1	1
Pair of Scissors					1	1	1
Syringes	ARREST COLUMN	•••	*11%		2	2	2
Lancets	•••	•••	***		2 1	2	2
Bandages of different sizes				- i	12	12	12
Yards of Calico		***	•••	••••	6	6	6
	•••	•••	•••	•••]	-	_	_
Do. Flannel		•••	•••	***	6	6	6
Papers of Needles, Pins, and	Threads	•••		•••	2	2	Z
Tourniquet	•••	•••	***	•••	1	1 1	1
Oiled Silk	***	***	•••	•••	1 yd.	1 yd.	l yd.
Oil Silk Adhesive Plaster	• • •	•••	•••	•••	1 yd.	2 yds.	3 yds.
Lint		•••	•••	[F lb.	1 lb.	1 ĺb.
Sponge	***	•••	•••		loz.	2 oz.	2 oz.
Cotton Wool	•••	***			2 lb.	3 lb.	4 lb.
Set of Common Splints	•••				l No.	1 No.	1 No.
Charges of Vaccine Lymph	***,	•••	***		2	2	2
Trusses (Single) 36 inches in					7	- ī	ī
	8.1.m			•••	i	î	î
Do. (Double) Do.	T)'	Con the man	•••	***	• •	, <u>,</u>	
Enema Syringe, with printed	Directions	ior its use	3 '	••••	+		
Elastic Catheter, No. 8	•••	***	•••	•••	1	T	1

T. H. FARRER, Secretary. F. W. BEECHEY. W. H. WALKER.

THE Inclosure Commissioners for England and Wales hereby give notice, that applications have been made by the under-mentioned persons, for the advance of the under-mentioned sums, by way of Loan, under the provisions of the Act of the 13th and 14th Vict. cap. 31, for the drainage of the lands hereinafter specified:

	<u> </u>	• .	•	
Name of Applicant.	Name of Estate.	Parish.	County.	Sums applied for by way of Loan.
,	·			£
Richard Longuet Orlebar, of Hinwick, in the county of Bedford, Es- quire	Poddington and Hinwick	Poddington	Bedford	500
The Reverend William Bishton Garnett, of Bunbury, in the county Chester, Clerk	Lands in	Bunbury	Chester	150
The Right Honourable William Viscount Sid- mouth	Upottery	Upottery	Devon	2000
The Reverend George Dugard, of Barnard Castle, in the county of Durham, Clerk	Houldsworth Farm	Barnard Castle	Durham	275
The Reverend John George Edwards, of Whorlton, in the county of Durham, Clerk .	Deal-house }	Gainford	Durham	200
Joseph Dodds, of Stock- ton-on-Tees, in the county of Durham, Esquire, and Ann, his wife	Lands in	Norton	Durham	460
The Most Noble Henry Duke of Beaufort, K.G.	} Lands in {	Stoke Gifford, Fil- ton, Great Bad- minster, Acton Tur- ville, Tormarton	Gloucester	5000
The Reverend William Dewe, of Weston-on- Trent, in the county of Derby, Clerk	Coates	Coates	Gloucester	450